
S. No. NAME EXAM ROLL NUMBER COLLEGE/ DEPARTMENT 
NAME

1 SAMIKSHA BANSAL 25235758015 Department of Mathematics

2 NISHA 25235758020 Department of Mathematics

3 ABHAYRAJ SINGH 
CHAUHAN

25235758021 Department of Mathematics

4 ABHISHA 25235758022 Department of Mathematics

5 SHIVAM YADAV 25235758024 Department of Mathematics

6 AKANSHA GUPTA 25235758026 Department of Mathematics

7 SHIKHAR CHAUDHARY 25235758027 Department of Mathematics

8 PRIYANSHU BHANDARI 25235758032 Department of Mathematics

9 NIDHI 25235758033 Department of Mathematics

10 PAPPU KUMAR 25235758035 Department of Mathematics

11 PARINEETA 25235758038 Department of Mathematics

12 PALAK KAPOOR 25235758040 Department of Mathematics

13 VANSHIKA GILL 25235758041 Department of Mathematics

14 HIMANSHI 25235758042 Department of Mathematics

15 PRIYANSHI 25235758043 Department of Mathematics

16 DIVYA 25235758044 Department of Mathematics

17 PRIYADARSHINI RATHORE 25235758046 Department of Mathematics

18 ASHMITA 25235758049 Department of Mathematics

19 SREEPARVATHI L 25235758051 Department of Mathematics
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20 ANJALI KUMARI 25235758053 Department of Mathematics

21 NEHA 25235758056 Department of Mathematics

22 ROHIT GUPTA 25235758058 Department of Mathematics

23 ANKESH RAJ 25235758059 Department of Mathematics

24 SHREYA TOMAR 25235758060 Department of Mathematics

25 NITIN SONI 25235758061 Department of Mathematics

26 SHIVAM TIWARI 25235758063 Department of Mathematics

27 AYUSHI SINGH 25235758066 Department of Mathematics

28 ANJALI 25235758070 Department of Mathematics

29 ANSUMAN JENA 25235758071 Department of Mathematics

30 AGRIMA 25235758074 Department of Mathematics

31 ANWESHA PAL 25235758075 Department of Mathematics

32 AKANSHA SHARMA 25235758076 Department of Mathematics

33 YATESH KUMAR 25235758078 Department of Mathematics

34 ISHA 25235758079 Department of Mathematics

35 KUMARI SAUMYA MISHRA 25235758080 Department of Mathematics

36 VIKAS GOURAV 25235758081 Department of Mathematics

37 PRIYANSHI 25235758085 Department of Mathematics

38 ANKUR PAROUHA 25235758088 Department of Mathematics

39 SACHIN KUMAR 25235758089 Department of Mathematics

40 RAHUL SHUKLA 25235758091 Department of Mathematics

41 SAGAR 25235758094 Department of Mathematics

42 VIDISHA 25235758096 Department of Mathematics

43 DIPALI CHAKRAWARTI 25235758102 Department of Mathematics



44 NAMAN AGRWAL 25235758103 Department of Mathematics

45 TANISHA BHARDWAJ 25235758107 Department of Mathematics

46 DUSHYANT KUMAR 25235758111 Department of Mathematics

47 AKANKSHA VERMA 25235758112 Department of Mathematics

48 KHUSHI YADAV 25235758113 Department of Mathematics

49 ANSH JAISAWAL 25235758115 Department of Mathematics

50 ABHISHEK GUPTA 25235758116 Department of Mathematics

51 PRATIBHA YADAV 25235758117 Department of Mathematics

52 PRERANA RAMAVAT 25235758118 Department of Mathematics

53 SONAM 25235758119 Department of Mathematics

54 IPSHITA 25235758121 Department of Mathematics

55 RAHUL KUMAR 25235758124 Department of Mathematics

56 KANIKA 25235758126 Department of Mathematics

57 ABHISHEK MEENA 25235758128 Department of Mathematics

58 HARSHPRATAP 25235758129 Department of Mathematics

59 SUNDRAM GUPTA 25235758132 Department of Mathematics

60 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH 25235758133 Department of Mathematics

61 SAURAV KUMAR 25235758135 Department of Mathematics

62 BHAWNA 25235758136 Department of Mathematics

63 PUSHPESH PANDEY 25235758138 Department of Mathematics

64 SHRUTI KUMARI 25235758144 Department of Mathematics

65 SHASHANK KUMAR 
DIWAKAR

25235758145 Department of Mathematics

66 SAUMY SINGH YADAV 25235758148 Department of Mathematics

67 DRISHTI SINGH 25235758150 Department of Mathematics



68 PRAGYA YADAV 25235758151 Department of Mathematics

69 MITALI 25235758152 Department of Mathematics

70 ANANDHU KRISHNAN K T 
K

25235758153 Department of Mathematics

71 BHUWAN SINGH 25235758154 Department of Mathematics

72 NEHA 25235758155 Department of Mathematics

73 PRACHI 25235758156 Department of Mathematics

74 HIMANSHI SINGH 25235758163 Department of Mathematics

75 INDRAJEET KUMAR 25235758164 Department of Mathematics

76 VISHAL YADAV 25235758165 Department of Mathematics

77 VIKRANT KUMAR 25235758167 Department of Mathematics

78 MOHD KAIF 25235758168 Department of Mathematics

79 TANISHKA 25235758169 Department of Mathematics

80 MAMTA KUMARI 25235758177 Department of Mathematics

81 MANAWATA 25235758179 Department of Mathematics

82 BHAGWAN DAS MINA 25235758180 Department of Mathematics

83 ARUN SANKAR E K 25235758181 Department of Mathematics

84 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 25235758183 Department of Mathematics

85 ROHIN YADAV 25235758185 Department of Mathematics

86 SAYALI PAL 25235758186 Department of Mathematics

87 CHETNA YADAV 25235758187 Department of Mathematics


